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Appleby, Don  Surety Director    Holmes Murphy Associates  dappleby@holmesmurphy.com 

Ashby, Mark  President    LEAD Impairment Training  mark@ileadit.net  

Ballew, Bryce  Founder    Tradecraft Industries   bryce@tradecraft.industries 

Bridges, Troy  Safety Director    DURO Electric    troy.bridges@duroelectric.com 

Cappella, Mario  VP Operations    JHL Constructors                mcappella@jhlconstructors.com  

Cook, Matt  Division Safety Director   United Rentals    macook@ur.com 

Craigmile, Katherine Attorney | Partner   Nixon Shefrin Ogburn Drew  kcraigmile@nixonshefrin.com  

East, Darlene  President | Owner   Holes, Inc.    deast@holesinc.com 

Ennis, Trish  Executive Director   Colorado Safety Association  tennis@coloradosafety.org 

Fonseca, Nathan Partner     CRS Insurance Brokerage  nfonseca@crsdenver.com 

Garcia, Cesar  Safety Director    MEMCO    cesargarcia@marekbros.com 

Gilstrap, Andrew VP     JE Dunn     andrew.gilstrap@jedunn.com  

Guemple, Jake  Market Sales Manager   United Rentals    guemplej@ur.com 

Guthmiller, Katie Program Coordinator   HealthLinks    katie.guthmiller@cuanschutz.edu 

Hicks, Jared  Outside Sales    United Rentals    jhicks5@ur.com 

Hildebrand, Brian District Sales Manager   United Rentals    bhildebran@ur.com 

Hoff, Laura  Sr Preconstruction  Manager  JHL Constructors   lhoff@jhlconstructors.com 

Hone, Shelby  Trench Specialist   United Rentals    shone@ur.com 

Hudcovic, Mark  Regional Product Development  United Rentals    mhudcovic@jr.com 

Huggins, Bianca  Regional Product Development  United Rentals    bhuggins@ur.com 

Jeffers, Steph  Field Marketing Central Region  Autodesk    steph.jeffers@autodesk.com 

Kawulok, Chris  Lead Estimator    Hensel Phelps    CKawulok@henselphelps.com  

Klenz, Michael  Division Operations Manager  United Rentals    mklenz@ur.com 

Kleinhelter, Jason Director Project Development  Saunders    j.kleinhelter@saundersinc.com  
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Knight-Lang, Jennifer Attorney    Galvanize Law    jlang@galvanize.law 

Little, Courtney  President    Ace Glass    cl@aceglass.net 

Maya, Danielle  Attorney | Founding Partner  Galvanize Law    dmaya@galvanize.law 

Miller, Ken  Strategic Account Manager  United Rentals    kmiller1@ur.com 

Miller, Robbie  Director of Estimating   Hyder Construction   rmiller@hyderinc.com  

Murphy, Julie  Project Engineer   Hensel Phelps    jmurphy@henselphelps.com  

Murray, Lance  Safety Director    Mark Young Construction  lmuray@markyoungconstruction.coom 

Plowman, Rusty  VP | Partner    Delta Dry Wall, Inc.   rusty@deltadrywall.com 

Porter, Chris  Manager    Construction Prophix Software 

Price, Adams  Managing Director   P & M Corporate  Finance  adams.price@pmcf.com 

Richards, Dennis Director Customer Relations  Golden Triangle Construction  drichard@gtc1.net 

Ruddy, David  Safety Manager    Pinkard Construction   David.ruddy@pinkardcc.com 

Schultz, Eli  Sr Estimator    GE Johnson    schutze@gejohnson.com     

Seidling, Tony  GM Front Range Operations  FCI Constructors   tseidling@fciol.com 

Strauss, Kate  Attorney | Founding Partner  Galvanize Law    kstrauss@galvanize.law 

Sweder, Meghan Marketing Director   JHL Constructors   msweder@jhlconstructors.com 

Tinglestad, Bob  Construction Technology Principal Plante Moran    bob.tinglestad@plantemoran.com 

Warns, Mike  Director of Risk Management  Pinkard Construction   mike.warns@pinkardcc.com 

White, Kristin  Attorney | Partner   Fisher Phillips    kwhite@fisherphillips.com 

Williams, Nick  Director of Operations   Absolute Caulking & Waterproofing nicholas@absolute-caulking.com 

Wyatt, Dena  President | Owner   Marketing Evolutions, Inc.  dena@marketingevolutionsinc.com 
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